
Kupuna Classic 
 SepƗƈƪbƢƕ 5, 2022

OVERALL RESULTS - KUPUNA CLASSIC
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Time Decal Crew Name Division (5) Club Canoe Name
1 47:12 815 60's Kupuna - Kailua Canoe Club Mixed 55 Kailua Canoe Club Keokea
2 47:20 820 Crew 820 - Keauhou Mixed 50 Keauhou Canoe Club Iolana
3 48:08 807 Crew 807 - Kona Athletic Club Mixed 55 Kona Athletic Club Kalanikai
4 48:58 812 Crew 812 - Kikaha O Ke Kai OutriggerMixed 60 Kikaha O Ke Kai Outrigger Canoe Club Kukio - no name
5 49:17 802 Crew 802 - The Lakes Outrigger Canoe ClubMixed 50 The Lakes Outrigger Canoe Club Kona Kai Opua
6 49:43 808 Crew 808 - Kona Athletic Club Mixed 55 Kona Athletic Club Heleuma
7 49:50 811 Crew 811 - Kai Opua Canoe Club Mixed 65 Kai Opua Canoe Club Liliuokalani
8 49:56 810 Waikiki Yacht Club Mixed 50 Waikiki Yacht Club Ka'a Kaua Nalu
9 50:30 801 Ozzie Hammerheads Mixed 60 Hokualele Canoe Club Punahele

10 50:40 805 Team Australia Mixed Fifty-5ers Mixed 55 Team Australia HPA
11 51:28 804 Team Australia Mixed - Five 0's Mixed 50 Team Australia Kikaha Kai
12 51:49 817 Crew 817 - Keauhou Mixed 50 Keauhou Kealapuali
13 52:13 823 Crew 823 - New Hope 60s Mixed 60 New Hope Canoe Club Na'au Ponno
14 52:49 803 Crew 803 - Hood River Mixed 50 Hood River Outrigger Canoe Club Kamaka O Kai Opua
15 53:10 809 Crew 809 - Kikaha O Ke Kai Mixed 70 Kikaha O Ke Kai  Nalu Kai
16 53:16 819 Crew 819 - Waikoloa Canoe Club Mixed 65 Hoemana Canoe Club
17 53:29 800 Strong at Sea Mixed 60 Lokahi Outrigger Canoe Club NorCal Lydia
18 55:23 806 Team Australia Mixed Six 0's Mixed 60 Team Australia Laulani
19 56:50 816 Crew 816 - Kai Ehitu Kupuna Mixed 60 Kai Ehitu
20 58:05 814 Ua'u Keauhou Mixed 60 Keauhou Canoe Club Kaipuoni
21 1:22:03 821 Crew 821 - Waikoloa Canoe Club Mixed 70 Waikoloa Canoe Club Kinaole

813 outrigger santa cruz/keauhou Mixed 60 Outrigger Santa Cruz
818 Crew 818 - Kai Ehitu Kupuna Mixed 60 Kai Ehitu

Mixed 50 6
Mixed 55 4
Mixed 60 9
Mixed 65 2
Mixed 70 2

Total 23



Kupuna Classic 
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DIVISION RESULTS - KUPUNA CLASSIC
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Time Decal Crew Name Division (5) Club Canoe Name
MIXED 50 6

2 1 47:20 820 Crew 820 - Keauhou Mixed 50 Keauhou Canoe Club Iolana
5 2 49:17 802 Crew 802 - The Lakes Outrigger Canoe ClubMixed 50 The Lakes Outrigger Canoe Club Kona Kai Opua
8 3 49:56 810 Waikiki Yacht Club Mixed 50 Waikiki Yacht Club Ka'a Kaua Nalu
11 4 51:28 804 Team Australia Mixed - Five 0's Mixed 50 Team Australia Kikaha Kai
12 5 51:49 817 Crew 817 - Keauhou Mixed 50 Keauhou Kealapuali
14 6 52:49 803 Crew 803 - Hood River Mixed 50 Hood River Outrigger Canoe Club Kamaka O Kai Opua

MIXED 55 4
1 1 47:12 815 60's Kupuna - Kailua Canoe Club Mixed 55 Kailua Canoe Club Keokea
3 2 48:08 807 Crew 807 - Kona Athletic Club Mixed 55 Kona Athletic Club Kalanikai
6 3 49:43 808 Crew 808 - Kona Athletic Club Mixed 55 Kona Athletic Club Heleuma

10 4 50:40 805 Team Australia Mixed Fifty-5ers Mixed 55 Team Australia HPA

MIXED 60 9
4 1 48:58 812 Crew 812 - Kikaha O Ke Kai OutriggerMixed 60 Kikaha O Ke Kai Outrigger Canoe Club Kukio - no name
9 2 50:30 801 Ozzie Hammerheads Mixed 60 Hokualele Canoe Club Punahele

13 3 52:13 823 Crew 823 - New Hope 60s Mixed 60 New Hope Canoe Club Na'au Ponno
17 4 53:29 800 Strong at Sea Mixed 60 Lokahi Outrigger Canoe Club NorCal Lydia
18 5 55:23 806 Team Australia Mixed Six 0's Mixed 60 Team Australia Laulani
19 6 56:50 816 Crew 816 - Kai Ehitu Kupuna Mixed 60 Kai Ehitu Kehaulani
20 7 58:05 814 Ua'u Keauhou Mixed 60 Keauhou Canoe Club Kaipuoni
- - 813 outrigger santa cruz/keauhou Mixed 60 Outrigger Santa Cruz
- - 818 Crew 818 - Kai Ehitu Kupuna Mixed 60 Kai Ehitu

MIXED 65 2
7 1 49:50 811 Crew 811 - Kai Opua Canoe Club Mixed 65 Kai Opua Canoe Club Liliuokalani

16 2 53:16 819 Crew 819 - Waikoloa Canoe Club Mixed 65 Hoemana Canoe Club

MIXED 70 2
15 1 53:10 809 Crew 809 - Kikaha O Ke Kai Mixed 70 Kikaha O Ke Kai  Nalu Kai
21 2 1:22:03 821 Crew 821 - Waikoloa Canoe Club Mixed 70 Waikoloa Canoe Club Kinaole


